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201801030000
00190

01/03/2018
08:10:40 AM

HATCHING
HOPE

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

HATCHING
HOPE OF
ALABAMA

201803260000
97970

03/26/2018
01:22:19 PM

EMPOWERME
NT
COMMUNITY
CHURCH

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

IMPACT
CHURCH

201803260000
97970

03/26/2018
01:22:19 PM

IMPACT
CHURCH

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

EMPOWERME
NT
COMMUNITY
CHURCH

201806220002
23350

06/22/2018
01:29:03 PM

HELENA
BELLES OF
HELENA
ALABAMA

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201801030000
00190

01/03/2018
08:10:40 AM

HATCHING
HOPE OF
ALABAMA

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

HATCHING
HOPE

201807110002
45410

07/11/2018
07:57:53 AM

KINGWOOD
ASSEMBLY OF
GOD

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201805250001
83110

05/25/2018
10:33:09 AM

ANTIOCH
BAPTIST
CHURCH NO 1
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

ANTIOCH
BAPTIST
CHURCH AT
COLUMBIANA
INC

201805250001
83110

05/25/2018
10:33:09 AM

ANTIOCH
BAPTIST
CHURCH AT
COLUMBIANA
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

ANTIOCH
BAPTIST
CHURCH NO 1
INC

201806060001
99830

06/06/2018
03:05:20 PM

COMMON
THREAD
COMMUNITY

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201803070000
74240

03/07/2018
01:22:05 PM

WORD OF
GOD
FOUNDATION

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201810180003
70160

10/18/2018
02:46:12 PM

RESTORATIO
N PATHWAY
MINISTRIES
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT


