Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT; Date Recorded= 2018;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801030000 00190	01/03/2018 08:10:40 AM	HATCHING HOPE		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	HATCHING HOPE OF ALABAMA						
201803260000 97970	03/26/2018 01:22:19 PM	EMPOWERME NT COMMUNITY CHURCH		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	IMPACT CHURCH						
201803260000 97970	03/26/2018 01:22:19 PM	IMPACT CHURCH		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	EMPOWERME NT COMMUNITY CHURCH						
201806220002 23350	06/22/2018 01:29:03 PM	HELENA BELLES OF HELENA ALABAMA		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
201801030000 00190	01/03/2018 08:10:40 AM	HATCHING HOPE OF ALABAMA		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	HATCHING HOPE						
201807110002 45410	07/11/2018 07:57:53 AM	KINGWOOD ASSEMBLY OF GOD		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
201805250001 83110	05/25/2018 10:33:09 AM	ANTIOCH BAPTIST CHURCH NO 1 INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	ANTIOCH BAPTIST CHURCH AT COLUMBIANA INC						
201805250001 83110	05/25/2018 10:33:09 AM	ANTIOCH BAPTIST CHURCH AT COLUMBIANA INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	ANTIOCH BAPTIST CHURCH NO 1 INC						
201806060001 99830	06/06/2018 03:05:20 PM	COMMON THREAD COMMUNITY		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
201803070000 74240	03/07/2018 01:22:05 PM	WORD OF GOD FOUNDATION		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
201810180003 70160	10/18/2018 02:46:12 PM	RESTORATIO N PATHWAY MINISTRIES INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							